

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17156/2009

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOSH APARTMENT P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.  
Mr. C. Mukund,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.  
Mr. Rohan Thawani,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv.  
Mr. Yakesh Anand,Adv.  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel appearing on behalf of the caveator/respondent admits that he has received the complete set of SLP from the petitioner.

The Counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copies of the pleadings to the counsel appearing for the other respondents within two weeks.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG