

ITEM NO.55

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17156/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in FAO No. 514/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHAGWATI DEVELOPERS P.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TOSH APARTMENT P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11501 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for directions and c/delay and permission to file
rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 11859 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manoj, Adv.
Mrs.Aparna Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.Mr.Amarendra Sharan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Keshav Dayal, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Sachit Kumar Sahijpal, Adv.
Mr.Rajeev Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr.Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mandeep Singh Vinaik, Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.07.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master